Illinois law.
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Section 1202.30  Petitions for Leave to Intervene 

a)	Petitions for leave to intervene in opposition to applications under the Law must be filed within 15 days after the publication of the notice of application. 

b)	The petition must allege facts that show that: 

1)	the petition is filed within 15 days after the publication of the notice of application, and 

2)	the petitioner has standing to intervene pursuant to Section 18c-2106 of the Law (Ill. Rev. Stat. 1985, ch. 95½, par. 18c-2106). 

c)	A petition to intervene shall be granted when the petition is filed within 15 days of the publication of notice of application and the petitioner has standing to intervene pursuant to Section 18c-2106 of the Law. 
